®
WATER QUALITY & CONDITIONING PRODUCTS
Watts® residential membranes (thin film composite)
Part Number Application O.D. Length Capacity No. Per
(GPD) Case
W-1812-24 Tap water 1.8” 11.75” 24 25
W-1812-36 Tap water 1.8” 11.75” 36 25
W-1812-50 Tap water 1.8” 11.75” 50 25
W-1812-75 Tap water 1.8” 11.75” 75 25
W-1812-100 Tap water 1.8” 11.75” 100 25
Note: W-1812-100 membranes are packaged in preservative and should be kept in a cool environment if stored for a prolonged period of time.
Watts membrane specifications
Data W-1812-24 W-1812-36 W-1812-50 W-1812-75 W-1812-100
Membrane type TFC TFC TFC TFC TFC